DESCRIPTION
Trim: Die-cast Aluminium (white standard)
Body: Die-cast Aluminium (white standard)
Safety Cover: Clear Glass
Reflector: Pure Anodised Aluminium 99.98%
Weight: 0.29kg (15W), 0.51kg (30W)
Cutout: Ø83mm (15W), Ø114mm (30W)
FEATURES
• 5-year Electrical System Warranty
• High Colour Consistency (MacAdam 3 SDCM)
• Beam angles 25°, 36°, 60°
• Colour temperature 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
• Passive Cooling
• Dimmable
• Low glare 35° cutoff
• CRI >82
• IP54
SPLASH
IP54 WEATHERPROOF LED DOWNLIGHT
1 Ordering codes:
 XX = CRI (refer to table)
 YY = Control Options (PD = Phase Dim, ND = Non-Dim, DA = DALI)
Specifications subject to change without notice. Updated 31 Aug 2016.
ORDERING
CODE1 DESCRIPTION
POWER
WATTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
112920-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 15W LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K 25° 15 1100
112921-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 15W LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K 36° 15 1100
112922-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 15W LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K 60° 15 1100
112923-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 15W LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K 25° 15 1100
112924-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 15W LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K 36° 15 1100
112925-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 15W LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K 60° 15 1100
112926-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 30W LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K 25° 30 2200
112927-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 30W LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K 36° 30 2200
112928-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 30W LED DOWNLIGHT 3000K 60° 30 2200
112929-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 30W LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K 25° 30 2200
112930-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 30W LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K 36° 30 2200
112931-XX-YY SPLASH IP54 30W LED DOWNLIGHT 4000K 60° 30 2200
30W15W
ø95mm(15W)
ø123mm (30W)
52mm (15W)
64mm (30W)
ø83mm (15W)
ø114mm (30W)